10610

IN THE CIRCUIT CON	JRT OF THE STATE OF	
		OREGON
FOR THE (COUNTY OF KLAMATH	1951 DEC 30 PH
PROBA	TE DEPARTMENT	CLE
		5 Sector
In the Matter of the -		
In the Matter of the Estate) No. 84-87 PR	GATERON
Of		- <i>i</i>
HADDY OF ADVISOR) JUDGMENT)	1-3.92
HARRY CLARKSON, Deceased.	j -	at 3:54 P.M.

Vol.mgg_Page_

BYSD

4: 45

8 9

10 **~**11

12

13

14

15

16

17

 \Box

X

E

6

7

1 2

3 4 5

> The matter of attorneys fees for the personal representative for the period up to and including February 3, 1988, and for the period after February 4, 1988, coming before the court, attorney Sidney E. Ainsworth appearing on behalf of LeRoy A. Hicks, Sr. individually, and attorney Dennis C. Karnopp appearing on his own behalf as attorney for LeRoy A. Hicks, Sr. as personal representative, the court being fully advised in the premises, it is hereby

ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that for the period up to and including February 3, 1988, Dennis C. Karnopp and the law firm of 18 Marceau, Karnopp, Petersen, Noteboom & Hubel are awarded judgment 19 against the Estate of Harry Clarkson in the amount of \$6,739.00 for 20 reasonable attorney fees in accordance with the Order Approving 21 Final Account and Decree of Final Distribution entered on May 6, 22 1988, plus interest thereon at the rate of 9% per annum from May 23 6, 1988, until paid and it is further 24 25

ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that for the period after February 3, 1988, Dennis C. Karnopp and the law firm of Marceau, 26

Page 1. JUDGMENT

Asture . Marceau, Karnopp, Petersen, Noteboom & Hubel ATTORNEYS AT LAW Riverpointe One + 1201 N.W. Wall Street, Suite 300 + Bend, Oregon 97701-1936 + (503) 382-3011

沈 2330

1	Karnopp, Petersen, Noteboom & Hubel are awarded judgment against
2	the Estate of Harry Clarkson in the amount of \$5,729.62, computed
3	as follows:
4	\$6,598.00 - attorney fees
5	+ 298.62 - misc. administrative costs
6	- 177.00 - disallowed administrative costs
7	- 150.00 - disallowed attorney fees
8	<u>- 340.00</u> - disallowed legal assistant fees
9	\$5,729.62 - TOTAL
10	plus interest thereon at the rate of 9% per annum from the date of
11	this judgment until paid.
12	
13	
14	
15	· ·
16	
17	
18	***********************
19	MONEY JUDGMENT SUMMARY
20	Judgment Creditor: Marceau, Karnopp, Petersen, Noteboom & Hubel, an Oregon law partnership composed
21	of Ronald L. Marceau, Dennis C. Karnopp, James E. Petersen, James D. Noteboom,
22	Dennis J. Hubel; Howard G. Arnett, Marcin E. Hansen and Thomas J. Sayeg.
23	
24	Creditor's Attorney: Dennis C. Karnopp
25	Judgment Debtor: Estate of Harry Clarkson
26	Principal Amount of Judgment: \$6,739.00 (Order of May 6, 1988); \$5,729.62
	Page 2. JUDGMENT

233

	2336
11	Post-judgment simple
2	interest: 9.9% per annum of the principal uncerts 6, \$6,739.00 previously awarded from May 6, 1000, and 9% per annum on the principal
3	amount of \$5,729.62 from the date of this judgment until paid.
4	DATED this 30 day of M , 199.
5	ANNA
6	WAYNE H. BLAIR PROBATE JUDGE
7 8	
	CERTIFICATE OF MONEY JUDGMENT SUMMARY
9	I, Dennis C. Karnopp, certify that the information contained in the money judgment summary accurately reflects the judgment in
10	this cause.
11 12	DATED this day of, 1991.
	·
13 14	DENNIS C. KARNOPP
15	SUBMITTED BY:
16	DENNIS C. KARNOPP, OSB #67061 Of Attorneys for Personal Representative
17	
18	12-30-91
19	12-30-91 Calles. Will FAX Signatione
20	FAX Signatione
21	
22	PY
23	
24	
25	
26	
	Page 3. JUDGMENT Marceau, Karnopp, Petersen, Noteboom & Hubel
	Marceau, Karnopp, Petersen, Noteboohn et Huber Attorneys At LAW Riverpointe One • 1201 N.W. Wall Street, Suite 300 • Bend, Oregon 97701-1936 • (503) 382-3011

		2339
	1	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
	2	I hereby certify that I served the foregoing Judgment to the following by deposition
	3	following by depositing a true copy of the same in the United
	4	States mail at Bend, Oregon, contained in a sealed envelope, with
	5	postage paid, and addressed as follows:
	6	Sidney D. Ainsworth
	7	Ashland, OR 97520
	8	Attorney for Plaintiffs.
	9	DATED this 23 day of December, 1991.
1	.0	MARCEAU, KARNOPP, PETERSEN,
1	1	NOTEBOOM & HUBEL
1	2	
1:	3	By Charles Cha
14	4	DENNIS C. KARNOPP, OSB #67061 Of Attorneys for Personal
15	5	Representative
16		CERTIFICATE OF TRUE COPY
17		I hereby certify that the attached is a correct copy of the priginal which was made in
18	6	state which was submitted to the Court for sint
19		DATED this $\frac{2}{2}$ day of December, 1991.
20		
21		By han ilin
22		DENNIS C. KARNOPP, OSB #67061 Of Attorneys for Personal
23		Representative
24		
25		
26		•
	D=4	
I	ra	CLARIFICATE OF SERVICE
		Marceau, Karnopp, Petersen, Noteboom & Hubel ATTORNEYS AT LAW Riverpointe One • 1201 N.W. Wall Street, Suite 300 • Bend, Oregon 97701-1936 • (503) 382-3011

2340



- 405 C



the set as a first of

INDER TRANSPORT